Subject
ACCT
ACCT
AERO
AGEC
AGEC
AGEC
AGEC
AGED
AGED
AGED
AGLS
AGLS
AIST
ANTH
ANTH
AOLL
ARBC
ARBC
ARBC
ARBC
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ASM
AVS
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

Course
486

570
392
105
330
486
597
181
447
547
210
212
401
425
525
509
101
102
204
499
513
567
572
597
304
409
356
432
532
534
550
423
424
558
100
101
501
598

Title

Contemporary Mgmt Acct Issues
Adv Acct Syst Anl/Cntl
Instrument Pilot Ground Schoo
Survey of Agribusiness
Agricultural Cooperatives
Regional Econ Dvlpmt Thry
Applied Econ Teaching Practm
Intro to Extension Ag

Adult Education in Agriculture
Adult Education in Agriculture
Living on the Land

Junior Mst Grdnr Tchr Prep
Contemp Amer Indian Issues
Society and Popular Culture
Society and Popular Culture
Foundations of Adult Basic Edu
Elem Modern Standard Arabic |
Elem Modern Standard Arabic Il
Special Topics

Directed Study

Arch Thry: Modernism/Postmod
Wellness and Design

Integrated Design Seminar
Practicum

Agric Fluid Power Syst

Growth Physiology Inquisition
Hydrologic Measuremnt Techniq
Bioreact Thry/Dsgn-Waste Trtmt
Bioreact Thry/Dsgn-Waste Trtmt
Applied Bioremediation

Natural Channel Flow
Comparatv Vertebrate Physiol
Comptv Vertebrate Physio Lab
Reproductive Biology of Fishes
The World of Business

Intro Bus Enterprises

Seminar

Internship



CE

CE

CE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHEM
CORS
CORS
CORS
CORS
CORS
CS

CS

CS

CS

CS
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
CTE
DAN

492
523
528
415
470
475
480
490
546
570
571
575
580
590
564
206
220
225
226
228
127
350
412
443
513
104
111
267
352
428
438
439
449
450
461
475
507
521
539
522

Professional Society Project
Water Resources Systems
Stochastic Hydrology

Integ Circ Fabrication
Hazardous Waste Management
Air Pollution Control

Engr Risk Assess/Haz Waste
Hydrogen Energy Systems
Mass Transfer Ops Il

Hazardous Waste Management
Advanced Plant Design

Air Pollution Control

Engr Risk Assess/Haz Waste
Hydrogen Energy Systems
Inorganic Chemistry

Integ Sc:Hum Repr/Ethics-Law
Integ Sci:Nat Hzrds/Distr Prep
Integ Sci:Advent of Atomic Bmb
Integ Sci:Weapons and War
Integ Sci:Ntl Hazards/Disastrs
Programming Language

Interm Computer Architecture
Parallel Algorithms

Embedded Systems
Concurrent Systems

Input Technologies/21st Cent
Computer Skills

Computer Aided Drafting/Design
Manufact:Metal Matrls & Proc
Computer Integrated Systems
Digital Electronics

Robot Tech K-12 Environment
Appropriate Tech/Alt Energy
Occupational Safety

Use Intrnt-Bsd Career Info/Cls
LAN Technology

Future of Education & Work
Adv Bus/Mrktg/Retailing Method
Robot Tech K-12 Environment

Labanalysis



ECE 412 Analog Filter Design

ECE 416 Appls/Linear Integr Circuits

ECE 451 Electroacoustic Sensors/System
ECE 512 Analog Filter Design

ECE 521 Power System Stability

ECE 551 Electroacoustic Sensors/System
ECE 556 Adaptive Signal Processing

ECE 557 Biological Signal Processing

ECE 571 Estmtn Thry/Sig Prc/Comm/Cntrl
ECON 527 Mathematics for Economists
ED 101 Orientatn/Teaching Profession
ED 510 Schools in Context

EDCI 439 Robot Tech K-12 Environment
EDCI 514 Creat/Crit Thkg Skls/Gftd-TInt
EDCI 517 Curric/Instrctn Gftd/TIntd Ed
EDCI 539 Robot Tech K-12 Environment
EDCI 542 Power Engineer Transportation
EDCI 558 Wrtg Inst:NW Wrtg Proj

EDCI 567 Math Thinking Instruct Gr K-3
EDCI 568 Math Thinking Instruct Gr 4-8
EDCI 569 Math Thinking Instruct Gr 6-12
EDSP 483 Special Education Internship |
EDSP 550 Alt/Augment Comm Strat

EDSP 578 Curric Assess Low-Incidence |
EDSP 579 Curric Assess Low-Incidence |l
ENGL 090 Developmental Writing

ENGL 540 Stds Restor/18th C British Lit
ENGR 102 Introduction to Engineering
ENT 546 Host PIt Resist/Insects-Pathog
ENT 547 Fundamntls/Biological Control
ENT 551 Appl Biol Cntrl:Weeds

ENT 584 Insect Anat & Phys

ENVS 483 Water and Energy Systems
ENVS 583 Water and Energy Systems

FCS 465 Intro FCS Internship

FCS 469 Indiv Assesmt/Instrctn-FCS Cls
FCS 470 Curriculum Portfolio/FCS Educ
FCS 471 Intern:Family/Consumer Sci Edu
FCS 534 Adulthood-Aging/Context Family

FCS 562 Eating Disorders



FISH 485 Ecol & Cons Biol Sr Project

FLEN 308 European Immigrtn/Integrtn
FOR 425 For and Soil Nutrient Cycling
FOR 541 Stable Isotope Thry/Mthds
FOR 542 Conservation Genetics Lab
FOR 570 Adv Remote Sensing Msrmnt Mtds
FOR 572 Spatial/Biophysical Modeling
FREN 410 French and Francophone Arts
FREN 501 Seminar

FREN 502 Directed Study

FREN 504 Special Topics

FREN 598 Internship

FREN 599 Research

GEOG 364 Idaho & Pacific NW

GEOG 409 Rural Development

GEOG 415 Sci Data Analysis w/ Comp Prog
GEOG 486 Transportation, GIS & Planning
GEOG 491 Field Techniques

GEOG 497 Practicum

GEOG 508 Rural Development

GEOG 512 Climatology

GEOG 586 Transportation, GIS & Planning
GEOG 592 Professional Development
GEOL 360 Geologic Hazards

GEOL 541 Structural Analysis

GEOL 550 Advanced Mineralogy

GEOL 554 Physical Petrology

GERM 305 Germany in the New Europe
GERM 501 Seminar

GERM 502 Directed Study

GERM 504 Special Topics

GERM 598 Internship

GERM 599 Research

H&S 462 Gnrl Medicine/Physcl Actv Indv
H&S 463 Pharmacology/Physcl Actv Indv
H&S 464 Athltc Trng Lowr Extrem Eval
H&S 466 Athletic Trng Upper Extrm Eval
H&S 467 Athletic Trng Rehabilitation
H&S 468 Athletic Training Modalities

H&S 469 Athletic Trng Organiz/Admin



H&S
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HYDR
HYDR
HYDR
INDT
INDT
INDT
INTR
INTR
INTR
INTR
INTR
JAMM
JAMM
JAMM
JAMM
LARC
LARC
LARC
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LAS
LATN
LATN
LATN
LATN

470
331
455
481
539
547
548
549
555
566
581
597
414
514
568
407
468
469
410
494
495
510
522
375
428
462
465
510
559
560
301
401
435
440
493
504
101
102
200
204

Seminar in Athletic Training

Age Of African Empires

Modern Europe

America's Wars in Asia

Modern Latin America

The Renaissance

The Reformation

Tudor-Stuart Britian 1485-1660
Modern Europe

East Europe Since 1774
America's Wars in Asia
PRACT:Teach Coll Hist
Ground-Surface Water Interctns
Ground-Surface Water Interctns
Aquifer Test Design/Analysis
Technical Competency Credits
App Research in Human Perf
Safety Mgt Through Lean Eng
Responsible Research Conduct
Service Practicum

Practicum in Tutoring
Responsible Research Conduct
Comm for Science Professionals
Brdcst TV/Studio Progr Prodctn
Environmental Journalism
Creative Thnkng for Mass Media
Political Advertising

Landscape Arch Repsntn/Media 3
Northrn Rocky Rgnl Lndscpe
Cultural Interp/Rgnl Landscape
Intro LA Studies

Rdgs:Spanish Literature

Lt Amer:Colonial Era

Soc Rev in Latin Amer

Int'l Land Preserv/Conserv Sys
Special Topics

Elementary Latin |

Elementary Latin Il

Seminar

Special Topics



LATN
LATN
LATN
LATN
LAW
LAW
LAW
MATH
ME
ME
ME
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MUSA
MUSA
MUSA
MUSC
MUST
MUST
MVSC
MVSC
NE

NE

NE
NR
NRS
NRS
NRS
ORGS
ORGS
PEP
PEP
PEP
PEP
PEP
PEP

299
400
404
449
911
990
993
326
425
444
578
341
344
442
516
539
550
366
526
566
541
378
597
581
582
533
544
570
496
581
583
587
317
416
101
243
272
273
371
372

Directed Study

Seminar

Special Topics

Practicum in Tutoring
Suretyship and Guaranty
Consumer Law

Appellate Clinic

Linear Optimization

Machine Component Dsgn Il
Air Conditioning Engr

Neural Network Design
Particulate Mtrls Processing
Low Temp Processing of Matrls
High Temp Proc of Materials
Magnetic Materials

Adv Mechanics of Materials
Nuclear Reactor Fuels
Orchestral Repertoire

Pep Band

Orchestral Repertoire
Graduate Theory Review
Teaching World Music/Cultures
Practicum

Research: Group Programming
Research: Individual Prog
Monte Carlo Methods

Rctr Analysis/Statics/Kinetics
Nuclear Chemical Engineering
Practicum in Leadership

Water Policy and Politics
Nature-Based Tourism
Research Literature in CSS
Explore Mentoring & Leadership
Planning Prof Confs/Events Lab
Intro Athletic Training
Recreation Activities

Athl Trng Clincl Exper Il

Athl Trng Clincl Exper llI

Athl Trng Clincl Exper IV

Athl Trng Clincl Exper V



PEP
PEP
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
REC
RELS
RELS
REM
REM

532
597
409
475
510
517
520
522
524
542
335
360
453
473
536
537
553
569
573
413
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
528
583
584
587
588
589
591
592
254
413
449
402
450

Health & Community Development
Practicum

Advanced Logic

Philosophy, Law, & Literature
Sem in the Hist of Philosophy
Philosophy of Biology
Seminar/Ethical Theory

Seminar in Metaphysics
Seminar/Epistemology
Philosophy of the Mind
American Intrst Grps/Soc Mvmts
Law and Society

Public Management Techniques
Sustainable Comm Dvlpmt Ping
Policy Dlbrtn/New Info Society
American Presidency

Public Management Techniques
The Judicial Process

Sustainable Comm Dvlpmt Ping
Psychology of Religion

Sub Abuse Prev Theory & Appl |
Fac Skills & Grp Mgmt/Prev Prv
Pres-Instr Skills/Helping Prof
Community Coalition Developmnt
Substnc Abuse Prog Plan & Eval
Ethics in Substance Abuse Prev
Sub Abuse Prev Theory&Appl I
Psychopathology

Sub Abuse Prev Theory & Appl |
Fac Skills & Grp Mgmt/Prev Prv
Substnc Abuse Prog Plan & Eval
Ethics in Substance Abuse Prev
Sub Abuse Prev Theory&Appl Il
Pres-Instr Skills/Helping Prof
Community Coalition Developmnt
Camp Leadership in Rec & Sport
Psychology of Religion
Tudor-Stuart Britian 1485-1660
GIS App in Natural Resources

Global Environmental Change



REM
REM
REM
RMAT
RMAT
RMAT
RMAT
RUSS
RUSS
RUSS
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOIL
SOIL
SOIL
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
THE
THE
THE
™
™
WLF
WLF
WLF
WLF
WLF
WLF

483
485
551
410
510
552
597
204
404
499
209
315
425
514
416
526
547
501
502
504
505
598
599
150
428
446
575
418
451
518
512
523
396
541
543
544
549
597

Senior Project Presentation
Ecol & Cons Biol Sr Project
Rangeland Vegetation Ecology
Wood Properties/Processes/Uses
Wood Properties/Processes/Uses
Wood and Fiber Science
Practicum

Special Topics

Special Topics

Directed Study

Altern Violnce Trn-ATV
Community Service Lrng
Society and Popular Culture
Development of Social Theory
Sustain Sml Acre Farm/Ranch
Soil Mineralogy

Soil Fertility Mgt

Seminar

Directed Study

Special Topics

Professional Development
Internship

Research

Intro to Statistics
Geostatistics

Six Sigma Innovation

Theory of Linear Models
Voice Studio

Nonverbal Communication
Voice Studio

Fundmntl Concpt of Nuclear Sci
Industrial Safety Applications
WIdrns Research Intern

Adv Population Biol

Fish & Wildl Pop Analy

Large Mammal Ecology
Conservation Genetics Lab

Practicum



	Select scbcrse

